1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateGLASS : LED WALLPACK
DESCRIPTION
A rugged, economical, dimmable glass wallpack for general purpose
outdoor lighting.
FEATURES
• Dimming standard
• UV stabilized powder-coated bronze finish
• Enclosure and hardware are corrosion resistant
LISTINGS
• UL Listed for wet locations
• IP65 Rated
• DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified - meets the
requirements for the highest DLC qualification for efficacy and
lumen maintenance
LED CHARACTERISTICS
• Rated lifetime L70: 50,000 hours
• 4000K, 5000K CCT
• CRI: 80+
ELECTRICAL
• Input voltage: 120-277V
• Power Factor: >.90
• THD: <20%
THERMAL
• -40°F to 104°F (-40°C to 40°C) operating temperature
CONSTRUCTION
• Borosilicate glass lens for optical precision
WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: WPS-420-30W-840-UD-BZ
Model Lumens Watts CRI/CCT Voltage Dimming Finish
WPS : LED Glass
Wallpack
420 - 4,200 lm
30W - 30W
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
U - 120-277V D - 0-10V
Dimming BZ - Bronze
426 - 4,260 lm 850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
700 - 7,000 lm
50W - 50W
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
710 - 7,100 lm 850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
840 - 8,400 lm
60W - 60W
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
852 - 8,520 lm 850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
1120 - 11,200 lm
80W - 80W
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
1136 - 11,360 lm 850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
1680 - 16,800 lm
120W - 120W
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
1704 - 17,040 lm 850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
• Industrial Parks
• Loading Docks
• Utility Sheds
• Entryways
• Walkways
• Storage Areas
• Security
APPLICATIONS
30W
40/50/60/80W
120W
 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 8/26/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts Dimming DLC
11246 WPS-420-30W-840-UD-BZ 30W 4,200 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11247 WPS-426-30W-850-UD-BZ 30W 4,260 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11248 WPS-700-50W-840-UD-BZ 50W 7,000 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11249 WPS-710-50W-850-UD-BZ 50W 7,100 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11250 WPS-840-60W-840-UD-BZ 60W 8,400 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11251 WPS-852-60W-850-UD-BZ 60W 8,520 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11252 WPS-1120-80W-840-UD-BZ 80W 11,200 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11253 WPS-1136-80W-850-UD-BZ 80W 11,360 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11254 WPS-1680-120W-840-UD-BZ 120W 16,800 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11255 WPS-1704-120W-850-UD-BZ 120W 17,040 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
DIMENSIONS
8.93"/226.9mm
18.5"/470mm
13"/330mm
9.25"/235mm
10.27"/
260.9mm
9.4"/
238.7mm
7.39"/
187.7mm
9.48"/
240.9mm
9.09"/
231mm
9.25"/
235mm
30W 40/50/60/80W
120W
 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13353
Rev. 8/26/20
PHOTOMETRICS
262
524
786
1048
1
2
1061
2121
3182
4243
1
2
614
1227
1841
2454
1
2
1471
2942
4414
5885
1
2
725
1450
2174
2899
1
2
WMG-1C
WMG-4C
WMG-2C
WMG-5C
WMG-3C